5/25/2021

Adjuster Report

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (co.reg.No:19s607198R)
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park
Singapore 408933
Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CC4/A1G21004290/DRS3Q2
Date: 25/05/2021

REFERENCE
Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. Policy No: 1900103121
Claimant Vehicle No : SLG7577C Insured Vehicle No : SML8504T
Date of Loss: 02/04/2021 Nature of Claim: TP Claim No: 1302300409SG
DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE
Reg No: SLG7577C
Make & Model: SUZUKI VITARA, 1.6 GLX (A) Engine No: M16A2081091
Reg. Date: 13/10/2016 (Man. Year: 2016) Chassis No: TSMLYD21S00268893
Colour: Beige Odometer: 65591 km
Engine Capacity: 1586 cc
Market Value/New Car Price: N/A
Sum Insured (S$): Market Value/New Car Price
CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY
General Condition: Steering (Serviceable): Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): Yes
Handbrake (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification: No Pre-accident Condition:
CONDITION OF TYRES
Front Tyre Size: 215/55 R17 Rear Tyre Size: 215/55 R17
Front Left Side: Michelin 5 mm Rear Left Side: Michelin 5 mm
Front Right Side: Michelin 5 mm Rear Right Side: Michelin 5 mm
The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth
COST OF CLAIMS Repairer's Adjuster's Difference Diff %
Parts 13,675.50 8,244.30 5,431.20 39.71
Miscellaneous Items 0.00 0.00 0.00
Labour 2,800.00 1,670.00 1,130.00 40.36
Paintwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00
Towing 0.00 0.00 0.00

Nett Amount (S$) 16,475.50 9,914.30 6,561.20 39.82

+ Loss of Use (9.0 x S$80.00/day) (S$) 720.00
+ Doc/Search Fee (S$) 7.45

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen_printrpt&caseid=999264&extid=359286&CFID=84744798&CFTOKEN=f6d7ac8148c45c78-49EC5DF7-FF02-6FOE-5AFFO9F...  1/5



5/25/2021 Adjuster Report

Nett Liability (S$) 10,641.75
Global Sum Settlement (S$) 10,600.00
INSPECTION
Date of Assignment: 05/04/2021
Alfred Auto Services & Supplies (HQ)
Date Inspected: 06/04/2021 Inspected At: Blk 5035, Ang Mo Kio Ave 3, #01-351, Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2
Singapore 569538
Estimated Period of Repair: 7.0 days
Adjuster: BRYAN TANI Manager: Jaslin Kok Chin Yi

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly
excluded.

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen_printrpt&caseid=999264&extid=359286&CFID=84744798&CFTOKEN=f6d7ac8148c45c78-49EC5DF7-FF02-6FOE-5AFFO9F...  2/5



5/25/2021

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No.
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Particulars

*FRONT BONNET
*FRONT BONNET SPONGE
*FRONT BONNET SPONGE CLIPS
*FRONT BONNET HINGER

*FRONT FOG LAMP (RH)

*FRONT FOG LAMP HOLDER (RH)
*WIPER TANK ASSY

*HEAD LAMP (RH)

*HEAD LAMP MODULE

*HEAD LAMP BRACKET (RH)
*FRONT GRILLE ASSY

*FRONT GRILLE LOGO

*FRONT GRILLE CLIPS

*FRONT BUMPER

*FRONT BUMPER GRILLE (CTR)
*FRONT BUMPER TOWING COVER
*FRONT BUMPER LAMP LED
*FRONT BUMPER CORNER PAD
*FRONT BUMPER CENTRE LOWER
*FRONT BUMPER LOWER

*FRONT BUMPER CLIPS

*FRONT BUMPER SIDE CATCH
*FRONT BUMPER RETAINER
*FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT
*FRONT RH FENDER

*FRONT RH FENDER GARNISH

*FRONT RH FENDER GARNISH CLIPS

*FRONT RH FENDER DUST COVER
*FRONT RH DUST COVER CLIPS
*DISTANCE SENSOR

*DISTANCE HARNES WIRE
*SUPPORT PANEL

*FENDER TOP GARNISH
*COOLANT

F=Franchise part. S=SpcNett. L=ListltemDisc.

Adjuster Report

Condition

Bent

Bent
Necessary
Repair

Mtg Cracked
Broken
Deformed / Mtg Cracked
Broken

Not Necessary
Broken
Serviceable
Serviceable
Serviceable
Torn

Not Necessary
Dislodged

Mtg Cracked
Distorted
Distorted

Not Necessary
Necessary
Not Necessary
Broken
Dented
Dented

Bent
Necessary
Deformed
Necessary
O/S Damaged
Not Necessary
Repair
Necessary
Not Necessary

Repairer's

1,020.00 F
498.00F
65.00FS
296.00F
499.80F
186.50 F
508.00F
2,499.05F
989.00F
56.00 F
468.40F
332.50F
60.00 F
998.80F
189.20F
26.00F
869.80F
320.00F
330.00F
180.90F
72.00FS
28.80F
29.30F
729.85F
325.50F
110.60F
60.00FS
127.50F
60.00FS
252.00F
288.00F
910.00F
199.00F
90.00F

Amount

*1,020.00 FL
*498.00 FL
*15.00 FS
* FL
*499.80 FL
*186.50 FL
*125.30 FL
*2,499.05 FL
* FL
*56.00 FL
*FL

*FL

* FL
*998.80 FL
*FL
*26.00 FL
*869.80 FL
*320.00 FL
*330.00 FL
* FL
*30.00FS
*FL
*29.30 FL
*729.85 FL
*325.50 FL
*110.60 FL
*15.00 FS
*127.50 FL
*15.00 FS
*126.00 FL
*FL

* FL
*199.00 FL
* FL

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.
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5/25/2021 Adjuster Report
No. Qty Part No. Particulars Condition

Sub Total (S$)
- List Item Discount on L Items 0.00/10.00% (S$)

Total Parts (S$)

Repairer's

13,675.50
0.00

13,675.50

Amount

9,152.00
907.70

8,244.30

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.
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Recommended Miscellaneous ltems

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No Particulars

Labour Items

TO REMOVE & REFIT WIRING ,CHECKING & MEMORY TO STANDARD SETTING & REFOCUS HEAD LAMP
TO REPAIR ,KNOCKING ,STRAIGHTENING ALL ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREA

TO RESPRAY PAINTING ON ALL ACCIDENT DAMAGE AFFECTED AREA

TO RUST PROOF ALL ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREA

TO REMOVE & REFIT RADIATOR ,FAN MOTOR ASSY & ALL AFFECTED AREA

TO REMOVE & REFIT AIR-CON CONDENSER ,PIPE & TOP-UP GAS & OIL

o OB~ WN -

Lab.Type

New
New
New
New
New
New

Gross Labour Cost (S$)

Repairer's

120.00
900.00
1,200.00
120.00
180.00
280.00

2,800.00

Amount

30.00
800.00
800.00

40.00

0.00
0.00

1,670.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >
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